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Step into a world of powerful colors and smooth
application with Mactac ColourWrap Series. Our film is
made with cast technology which will deliver the 3D
conformability that you need for the most demanding
curved surfaces. Choose from our wide assortment of

colors in six different finishes. Elevate your creativity:
ColourWrap can also be used for customizing boats
above the waterline*.
Time to stand-out from the crowd and embrace the
extraordinary!

© Advantages

+ 3D conformable cast performance
+ Up to 8 years durability
+ Good gloss and uniform finish
+ Bubble free application
+ Good application tack
+ Good repositionability

* above the waterline together with Edge Sealer



Cole

LB3190001
LB3180001
CP1120001
CN3050001

CP0960001

- CP1130001
-| CN2990001
-‘ LB3100001
-‘ LB3050001
-| LB3160001
-| LB3200001
- | Le3080001
-‘ LB3020001
-'| CR1490001
-‘ LB3390001
-| CR1440001
-‘ LB2900001
-‘ LB3380001
-‘ LB3060001
-‘ LB3070001
-‘ LB2990001

LB3090001
. LB3170001
-l CR1450001
-‘ LB3010001

CR1500001

LB2880001

-. LB3110001
- LB3150001

LB2940001

0000

Email: contact.mactac@mactac.eu | mactacgraphics.eu

Gloss White

Gloss Taxi Beige
Gloss Lemon Yellow
Gloss Yellow

Gloss Saffron Yellow
Gloss Mandarin Orange
Gloss Bright Orange
Gloss Light Red
Gloss Valentine Red
Gloss Pepper Red
Gloss Wine Red
Gloss Frog Green

Gloss Forest Green

Gloss Dark Neptune Green NEW!

Gloss Light Blue

Gloss Tiffany Blue NEW!
Gloss Blue

Gloss Night Blue

Gloss Berry Blue

Gloss Dark Blue

Gloss Ocean Addict Blue
Gloss Ivory Grey

Gloss Shark Grey

Gloss Gravel Gray NEW!
Gloss Asteroid Grey
Gloss Endless Black NEW!
Gloss Black

Gloss Metallic Blush
Gloss Metallic Red

Gloss Metalic Beetle Green
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- LB3040001  Gloss Metallic Chestnut GM73
- LB2950001 Gloss Metallic Estoril Blue GM42
- LB3400001  Satin Summer Blue S41
CR1460001  Satin White NEW! So1
- CR1470001  Satin Military Green NEW! S51
- LB3410001 Satin Light Grey S62
- LB3420001  Satin Dark Grey Sé1
- LB3440001  Satin Black S81
- LB3450001 Metallic Satin Dark Purple MS91
CP7180001 Matt White MO1
- CP7010001 Matt Light Red M31
- CP7190001 Matt Irish Green M51
- CP7220001 Matt Navy Blue M41
- CP4570001 Matt Black M81
- CP7320001 Matt Metallic Pebble Blue MM44
- CP7020001 Matt Metallic Deep Blue MM43
- CP7280001 Matt Metallic Cannon Ball MM66

@ Avplications

+ Vehicle customisation - full wrapping
around curves and recesses
+ Boat customisation*
above the waterline together with
Edge Sealer

@ Technical characteristics

+ 80 um 3D conformable cast vinyl
« Finishes: gloss, matt, gloss metallic, matt metallic,
satin & satin metallic
+ Repositionable clear solvent-based acrylic adhesive
+ Micro-embossed PE coated paper

\
mactao}\



