



Time to stand-out from the crowd and embrace the extraordinary!



Advantages

- 3D conformable cast performance
- Up to 8 years durability
- Good gloss and uniform finish
- Bubble free application
- Good application tack
- Good repositionability

COLOURWRAP

	LB3190001	Gloss White	G01	
	LB3180001	Gloss Taxi Beige	G14	
	CP1120001	Gloss Lemon Yellow	G11	
	CN3050001	Gloss Yellow	G12	
	CP0960001	Gloss Saffron Yellow	G13	
	CP1130001	Gloss Mandarin Orange	G21	
	CN2990001	Gloss Bright Orange	G22	
	LB3100001	Gloss Light Red	G31	
	LB3050001	Gloss Valentine Red	G32	
	LB3160001	Gloss Pepper Red	G33	
	LB3200001	Gloss Wine Red	G34	
	LB3080001	Gloss Frog Green	G51	
	LB3020001	Gloss Forest Green	G52	
	CR1490001	Gloss Dark Neptune Green NEW!	G53	
	LB3390001	Gloss Light Blue	G45	
	CR1440001	Gloss Tiffany Blue NEW!	G48	
	LB2900001	Gloss Blue	G41	
	LB3380001	Gloss Night Blue	G46	
	LB3060001	Gloss Berry Blue	G42	
	LB3070001	Gloss Dark Blue	G43	
	LB2990001	Gloss Ocean Addict Blue	G44	
	LB3090001	Gloss Ivory Grey	G61	
	LB3170001	Gloss Shark Grey	G62	
	CR1450001	Gloss Gravel Gray NEW!	G64	-
	LB3010001	Gloss Asteroid Grey	G63	
	CR1500001	Gloss Endless Black NEW!	G82	
	LB2880001	Gloss Black	G81	
	LB3110001	Gloss Metallic Blush	GM32	
	LB3150001	Gloss Metallic Red	GM31	
	LB2940001	Gloss Metalic Beetle Green	GM52	

	LB3040001	Gloss Metallic Chestnut	GM73
	LB2950001	Gloss Metallic Estoril Blue	GM42
	LB3400001	Satin Summer Blue	S41
	CR1460001	Satin White NEW!	S01
	CR1470001	Satin Military Green NEW!	S51
	LB3410001	Satin Light Grey	S62
	LB3420001	Satin Dark Grey	S61
	LB3440001	Satin Black	S81
	LB3450001	Metallic Satin Dark Purple	MS91
	CP7180001	Matt White	M01
	CP7010001	Matt Light Red	M31
	CP7190001	Matt Irish Green	M51
	CP7220001	Matt Navy Blue	M41
	CP4570001	Matt Black	M81
	CP7320001	Matt Metallic Pebble Blue	MM44
	CP7020001	Matt Metallic Deep Blue	MM43
	CP7280001	Matt Metallic Cannon Ball	MM66



Applications

- · Vehicle customisation full wrapping around curves and recesses
- Boat customisation*
- * above the waterline together with Edge Sealer

Technical characteristics

- 80 µm 3D conformable cast vinyl
- Finishes: gloss, matt, gloss metallic, matt metallic, satin & satin metallic
- Repositionable clear solvent-based acrylic adhesive
- Micro-embossed PE coated paper

©2025 Avery Dennison Corporation. All rights reserved. Avery Dennison and all other Avery Dennison brands, this publication, its content, product names and codes are owned by Avery Dennison Corporation. All other brands and product names are trademarks of their respective owners. This publication must not be used, copied or reproduced in whole or in part for any purposes other than marketing by Avery Dennison

All Mactac statements, technical information and recommendations are based on tests believed to be reliable but do not constitute a guarantee or warranty. All Mactac products are sold with the understanding that purchaser has independently determined the suitability of such products for its purposes. All Mactac products are sold subject to Avery Dennison's general terms and conditions of sale, see http://terms.europe.averydennison.com







